NRO-17-0061

. . 1 |M NO. PAGE OoF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-25-15-T-0005/M0009 1 2
2 ORBERNO 3 REQUISITION NO 4 SQLICITATION NO

5, EFFECTIVE DATE
0870972017

8 AWARD DATE
08/09/2017

7 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
05/20/2015 TO 01/31/2019%

8 SERVICING AGENCY
BROOKHAVEN NATTONAL

ALC:

DUNS: 027579460 +4:
BROOKHAVEN SITE OFFICE
PO BOCX 5000 BLDG 464 -
UPTON NY 11973-5000

LABORATORY

Kim Nekulak
631-344-743%

rOC
TEL.EPHONE NO

9 DELIVER TO -
THOMAS VAUGHN

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
TWO WHITE FLINT NORTH

11545 ROCKVILLE

MALL STOP T-8K9

ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10 REQUESTING AGENGY
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISTION

ALC: 31000001
DUNS: 040535809 +4:

“|US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

THO WHITE FLINT NORTH
11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE
MAIL STOP T-7L37
ROCKRVILLE MD 20852-2738

P0C Carolyn A. Cooper

TELEPHONENO 331 -415-6734

11 INVOICE OFFICE

US 'NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSTION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP O3~E17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-27738

12 ISSUING OFFICE

U3 NRC -~ HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03

WASHINGION DC 20555-0001

13 LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY
Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

14 PROJECTID

15 PROJECT TITLE
PROVIDE TECHNICAL INSIGHTS TO THE

STALT REVIEW OF

16 ACCOUNTING DATA

20]7—X0200—FEEBASED—25~2SbOO8—258804—3002—17—4—118—251D—17—4~118"3002

17 14
JTEM NO SUPPLIES/SERVICES

19
QUANTITY

20
UMNIT

21
UNIT PRICE

22
AMOUNT

NRC-HQ--25~15-T-0005
Master IAA: NRCHQ2514D0002

The purpose of this modification is to increase
of effort in the task order by 1,000
staff-hours, thereby increasing the authorized
ceiling by $345,000.00, from $1,408,339.00 to

the level

in the task ovder by $100,000,00,
$1,408,339.00 to $1,508,339.00.
task order is hereby modified:

from

Accordingly, tt

TOTAL AMOUNT $345,000.CO

Continued

OF THIS ACTION:

$1,75%3,339.00 and increasing the amount obligatd

23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS

24 TOTALAMOUNT

/%00 000. OO

.

£ (SERVICIy3)

ESEN{ATI

Y/
j &=

}

258 :?I(‘fm URE OF GOVERNMENT.RI

25 NAMEANQO TITLE K
imM,

P )

M

ekulazk

e d 'mnrf\th

/i

26a SJENATURE OF GOVEHNMENT RED) LNTgﬁGa(REcuc TG

4 [l//ﬂq ,/V S -
ﬁé%/'“/a‘@ £ }’f“‘ // ?if)'ﬁ 7 f‘ i

DATE b CONYRAGTING OFFigy

i 8 Zm AC‘Z\R LYN A. /ég"oymn / s /

TEMPIATE - ADMODY a1 28 2999

A




IBANO

ORBER NO

NRC-HQ-25-15~T-0005/M0009,

PAGE

2

or

2

TOTAL AUTHORIZED QEILING AMOUNT: $1,753,3392.00
(changed) )

TOTAL AMOUNT OBLIGATED THiS ACTION: $100,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF OBLIGATIONS TO DATE:
51,508,339.00 (changed)

All other terms and conditions of the subject
agreement remain uwnchanged.

ALC: 31000001
DUNS: 040535809
TAS: 31X0200.320






